
$2,300,000

13570 SW 192ND ST MIAMI FL 33177
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Love to entertain or just escape from it all, then this home is for
you! This 4 BD 2.5 BA Half acre home is completely renovated.
No expenses spared! Chef’s kitchen has beautiful White Marble
countertops with high end appliances, Wolfe gas stove, Subzero
wine cooler, Custom kitchen cabinetry with lots of storage, Wood
floors, […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2541 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 2541 sq ft Year built: 1988



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 2100

Property details
Total Building Area: 3955 Direction Faces: South

Subdivision Name: KRISTINA ESTATES Lot Size Square Feet: 21143

Parcel Number: 30-69-02-014-0480 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 21143

Property Features



Exterior Features: Barbecue,Fence,Outdoor
Grill,Outdoor Shower,Patio

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main
Level,Dining Area,Separate/Formal Dining
Room,Eat-in Kitchen,Family/Dining
Room,First Floor Entry,Custom
Mirrors,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Laundry Features: In Garage Window Features: Impact
Glass,Plantation Shutters

Pool Features: Other,Pool Lot Features: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre
Lot,Sprinkler System

Parking Features: Attached,Driveway,Garage,Paver
Block,RV Access/Parking,Garage Door Opener

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,Gas
Range,Gas Water Heater,Ice
Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Self Cleaning Oven

Architectural Style: Ranch,One Story

Construction Materials: Block,Other Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling
Fan(s),Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Flooring: Other,Tile Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Sewer: Septic Tank

View: Garden Patio and Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Flat,Tile Water Source: Well

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Stories: 1

Utilities: Cable Available

Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 30 Public

Survey
Section: 2

Syndication Remarks: 4 BD 2.5 BA is completely renovated. No expenses
spared! Call Listing agent.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11315040

Fees & Taxes



Tax Annual Amount: 8408 Tax Year:
2022

Tax Legal Description: KRISTINA ESTATES PB 130-31 LOT 23 BLK 2 LOT SIZE
21143 SQ FT OR 15007-1051 0491 5

Courtesy of
Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty


